Competitor

Brandon Alexander
Mari Butler

Brett Christianson
Maria Rosa-Nieves
Tyler Linneman
Jacob Langerud

Brady Fried
Amanda Hintz
Jacob Vaagen
Jessica Ware
Sommer Bradley
Sarah Bruschwein
Garrett Langerud
Susan Slaubaugh
Sierra Tofte

Kyle Yoder

Koby Marchus
Wesley Anderson
Cole Martodam
Ashton Wendland

Katie Zaun

Jordyn Ewine
Alex Flores
Emma Tichy
Molly Anderson
Hannah Vaagen
Lindsey Ware
Sam Radermacher
Kemper Pearson
Shauna Fairbanks
Molly Haag
Samuel Ennen
Cameron Hintz

Lake Region Shooting Sports Association
2017 N R A Junior Air Rifle Standing Sectional

Class Category

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

March 4-5, 2017

1

4

Total

383
383
383
380
372
360

381
380
377
363
351
349
345
339
334
333
331
314
314
250

393
373
365
363
360
357
354
351
348
339
317
291
280

Percentage

95.75 SILVER
95.75 BRONZE
95.75 1st JR

95.25 1st 1J

95 2nd 1J

94.25 3rd 1J
90.75
87.75
87.25
86.25
84.75
83.5
83.25
82.75
78.5
78.5
62.5

98.25 GOLD
93.25 1st SJ
91.25 2nd SJ
90.75 3rd SJ
90
89.25
88.5
87.75
87
84.75
79.25
72.75
70



Teams

Junior Team Junior Team
Buffalo Sharpshooters Blue Gold Team Nutty Hill Bison
Mari Butler 383 Maria Rosa-Nieves 380
Brett Christianson 383 Brandon Alexander 383
Katie Zaun 393 Jacob Vaagen 377
Jordyn Ewine 373 Hannah Vaagen 357
Total 1532 Total 1497
Junior Team Intermediate Jr.
Bis/Man R & P Gold Wolford Shooting Club Green & Gold
Amanda Hintz 380 Koby Marchus 331
Brady Fried 381 Kyle Yoder 333
Jacob Langerud 360 Susan Slaubaugh 339
Sarah Bruschwein 349 Sierra Tofte 334
Total 1470 Total 1337
Intermediate Jr. Sub-Junior
Bis/Man Rifle & Pistol Silver Buffalo Sharpshooters Red
Garrett Langerud 345 Sam Radermacher 351
Shauna Fairbanks 339 Alex Flores 365
Samuel Ennen 291 Molly Haag 317
Cameron Hintz 280 Molly Anderson 360

Total 1255 Total 1393



